
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972000947 10PSSDA 17.43 8.95 156.00

1972000983P15 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 7PSSDB 17.53 8.20 143.75

1972001022P15 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 17.40 9.50 165.30

1972001114P15 - (323-1035) Rosenberg Warehouse 5PSSDB 17.47 8.05 140.63

1972001146P15 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 17.47 9.00 157.23

1972001182P15 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 17.49 9.50 166.15

1972001208P15 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.46 8.95 156.27

1972001249P15 - 323-167 5PSSDB 17.47 5.70 99.58

1972001270P15 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 17.59 9.55 167.98

1973003143P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.55 4.95 81.92

1973003208P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 16.58 5.95 98.65

1973003245P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.70 4.95 82.66

1973003286P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.14 4.95 84.84

1973003320P3 - 323-1196 10PSSDA 17.12 5.70 97.58

1973003370P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.04 4.95 84.35

1973003402P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 17.13 5.70 97.64

1973003462P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.14 3.70 63.42

1973003488P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 17.01 5.95 101.21

1973003552P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.06 4.95 84.45

1973003590P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 17.17 5.95 102.16

1973003659P3 - (323-203) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 17.29 5.95 102.88

1973003713P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 17.01 5.15 87.60

1973003758P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.02 3.70 62.97

1973003772 7PSSDB 17.05 5.70 97.18

2682.40

5% -134.12

SUBTOTAL 2548.28

-$330.00

TOTAL $2218.28

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 5/22/2025

Neivis Rojas R005198

0

D212

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv

P3 - 323-1196

Fuel


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



